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300226109844000.PC

24700200 - Convergence oad Spedial
Support  Progrom (CSSP) - Basic
Infrasirecture Program (BIP} — Multi-
Purpose  Buildings/ Facilities fo
support Social Services — Completion
of Multi-Purpose  Building Gaboc
Elementary School Phase 1 Barangay
Guboc Mercedes, Comarines Norte,
Mercedes, Comarines Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

No

Public
Bidding

3/11/2024

3/18-24/2024

3/25/2024

411/2024

4/11/2024

4/18/2024

4/30/2024

4/30/2024

5/15/2024

60 (D

FY 2024 GAA

2,925,000.00

2,835,469.95

C0A/
NACAP(Z)
JCCWi

3/25/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/12-18/2024

49-
30/2024

60 (D

300226109846000.PC

24F00201 - Convergente and Special
Support Program ((SSP) - Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP} — Multi-
Purpose  Buildings/ Fudlities to
support Social Services — Completion
of Multi-Purpose Building
Pinugwarason  Elementary  School
Baranguy  Pinogwarasan  Basud,
Camarines Norte, Basud, Comarines
Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

No

Public
Bidding

3/11/2024

3/18-24/2024

3/25/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/18/2024

4/30/2024

5/15/2024

60 (D

FY 2024 GAA

2,925,000.00

2,8.412.95

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

3/25/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/12-18/2024

419-
30/2024

60 (D

300226109847000.PC

24F00202 - Convergence and Specia!
Support Progrom {CSSP) - Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP} — Multi-
Purpose  Buildings/ Facilities to
support Social Services — Construction
of Multi-Purpose Building P. Barhin
Elementary School Barongoy Sulg
Vinzons, Camarines Norte, Vinzons,
Camarines Norfe

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

No

Public
Bidding

3/11/2024

3/18-24/2024

3/25/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/18/2024

4/30/2024

5/15/2024

126D

FY 2024 GAA

4,875,000.00

5,125,531.15

(0A/
NACAP(2)
JCCWi

3/25/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/12-18/2024

49
30/2024

120 Cb

300226109848000.PC

24F00203 - Convergence and Special
Support Progrom (C(SSP) - Basic
Infrastructure Program (BIP) — Multi-
Purpose  Buildings/ Fadilities to
support Sociul Services — Construction
of Multi-Purpose Building
Guinspoguian  Elementary  Schoo!
Barangoy Quinapaguion Mercedes,
Camarines Norte, Mercedes,
Camarines Norte

CAM. NORTE
SUB-DED

No

Public
Bidding

3/11/2024

3/18-24/2024

3/25/2024

4/11/2024

4/11/2024

4/18/2024

4/30/2024

4/30/2024

5/15/2024

120 (D

FY 2024 GAA

4,875,600.00

4,724,985.49

(OA/
NACAP(Z)
JCCHi

3/25/2024

41172024

4/11/2024

4/12-18/2024

419-
30/2024

12600
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